Program Schedule

Mayo Clinic 4™ Annual Update on Infectious Diseases

for Primary Care

Saturday, January 19, 2019

6:45 a.m.

7:15 a.m.

Registration & Continental Breakfast

Welcome & Introductions
Janis Blair, M.D.

ESSENTIALS OF COCCIDIOIDOMYCOSIS 2019

7:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:20 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

Epidemiology of Coccidioidomycosis
Rebecca Sunenshine, M.D.

Cutaneous Manifestations of Coccidioidomycosis
David J. DiCaudo, M.D.

Primary Pulmonary Coccidioidomycosis
Neil Ampel, M.D.

Coccidioidomycosis — Diagnosis, Treatment and
When to Refer
Janis Blair, M.D.

Questions and Interactive Panel Discussions
Drs. Sunenshine, Ampel, Blair, Dicaudo, and Grys

Break and Exhibits

HOT TOPICS IN INFECTIOUS DISEASES

10:20 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

What’s New in Skin and Soft Tissue Infections
Aaron Tande, M.D.

Managing Bronchiectasis 2019
Timothy Aksamit, M.D.

Uncomplicating Complicated Urinary Tract Infections
James Johnson, M.D.

Questions and Interactive Panel Discussions
Drs. Tande, Aksamit and Johnson

Lunch and Exhibits



Saturday, January 19, 2019 (continued)

1:00 p.m. Meningitis Pearls for Diagnosis and Management
HR Vikram, M.D.
1:30 p.m. New Antimicrobials

Lynn Estes, Pharm. D.

2:00 p.m. Antimicrobial Prophylaxis
Elie Berbari, M.D.

2:30 p.m. Questions and Interactive Discussions
Drs. Vikram, Estes, and Berbari

3:00 p.m. Break and Exhibits

3:30 p.m. Dental Infections for Primary Care Providers
Douglas Beals, D.D.S., M.S.

4:00 p.m. Eye Infections for the Primary Care Provider
Thelma Barnes, O.D.

4:30 p.m. Rashes that Kill -
Skin Manifestations of Serious Infections
Lisa Drage, M.D.

5:00 p.m. Questions and Interactive Discussions
Drs. Beals, Barnes, and Drage

5:30 p.m. Adjourn



Sunday, January 20, 2019

7:00 a.m.

7:50 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Noon

12:30 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

Continental Breakfast and Exhibits

Welcome
Robert Orenstein, D.O.

Viral Respiratory Infections — Strategies for Success
M. Teresa Seville, M.D.

What’s New in Herpesvirus Infections
Raymund Razonable, M.D.

What’s New in C. difficile 2019
Robert Orenstein, D.O.

Questions and Interactive Discussions
Drs. Seville, Razonable, and Orenstein

Break and Exhibits

Recognizing Immunodeficiency in the Primary Care Setting
Juan Gea-Benacloche, M.D.

Is It Lyme Disease? Recognizing Mimics and Quackery
Roberto L. Patron, M.D.

Serological Testing in Infectious Diseases — Avoiding Pitfalls
Elitza Theel, Ph.D.

Questions and Interactive Discussions
Drs. Gea-Benacloche, Patron, and Theel

Lunch and Exhibits

Hepatitis B and E
Hugo E. Vargas, M.D.

HIV Update 2019
Stacey Rizza, M.D.

Syphilis, The Reawakening of the Great Masquerader
Carlos Hartmann, M.D.

Questions and Interactive Discussions
Drs. Vargas, Rizza, and Hartmann

Final Wrap-Up and Adjourn



