Program Schedule Mayo Clinic 4th Annual Update on Infectious Diseases for Primary Care

Saturday, January 19, 2019

12:15 p.m.

Saturday, Januar	1 y 19, 2019	
6:45 a.m.	Registration & Continental Breakfast	
7:15 a.m.	Welcome & Introductions Janis Blair, M.D.	
ESSENTIALS OF COCCIDIOIDOMYCOSIS 2019		
7:30 a.m.	Epidemiology of Coccidioidomycosis Rebecca Sunenshine, M.D.	
8:00 a.m.	Cutaneous Manifestations of Coccidioidomycosis David J. DiCaudo, M.D.	
8:20 a.m.	Primary Pulmonary Coccidioidomycosis Neil Ampel, M.D.	
8:50 a.m.	Coccidioidomycosis – Diagnosis, Treatment and When to Refer Janis Blair, M.D.	
9:20 a.m.	Questions and Interactive Panel Discussions Drs. Sunenshine, Ampel, Blair, Dicaudo, and Grys	
9:50 a.m.	Break and Exhibits	
HOT TOPICS IN INFECTIOUS DISEASES		
10:20 a.m.	What's New in Skin and Soft Tissue Infections Aaron Tande, M.D.	
10:50 a.m.	Managing Bronchiectasis 2019 Timothy Aksamit, M.D.	
11:20 a.m.	Uncomplicating Complicated Urinary Tract Infections James Johnson, M.D.	
11:50 a.m.	Questions and Interactive Panel Discussions Drs. Tande, Aksamit and Johnson	
	216. Tunde, Thisaint and Volmison	

Lunch and Exhibits

Saturday, January 19, 2019 (continued)

1:00 p.m.	Meningitis Pearls for Diagnosis and Management HR Vikram, M.D.
1:30 p.m.	New Antimicrobials Lynn Estes, Pharm. D.
2:00 p.m.	Antimicrobial Prophylaxis Elie Berbari, M.D.
2:30 p.m.	Questions and Interactive Discussions Drs. Vikram, Estes, and Berbari
3:00 p.m.	Break and Exhibits
3:30 p.m.	Dental Infections for Primary Care Providers Douglas Beals, D.D.S., M.S.
4:00 p.m.	Eye Infections for the Primary Care Provider Thelma Barnes, O.D.
4:30 p.m.	Rashes that Kill – Skin Manifestations of Serious Infections Lisa Drage, M.D.
5:00 p.m.	Questions and Interactive Discussions Drs. Beals, Barnes, and Drage
5:30 p.m.	Adjourn

Sunday, January 20, 2019

7:00 a.m.	Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
7:50 a.m.	Welcome Robert Orenstein, D.O.
8:00 a.m.	Viral Respiratory Infections – Strategies for Success M. Teresa Seville, M.D.
8:30 a.m.	What's New in Herpesvirus Infections Raymund Razonable, M.D.
9:00 a.m.	What's New in C. difficile 2019 Robert Orenstein, D.O.
9:30 a.m.	Questions and Interactive Discussions Drs. Seville, Razonable, and Orenstein
10:00 a.m.	Break and Exhibits
10:30 a.m.	Recognizing Immunodeficiency in the Primary Care Setting Juan Gea-Benacloche, M.D.
11:00 a.m.	Is It Lyme Disease? Recognizing Mimics and Quackery Roberto L. Patron, M.D.
11:30 a.m.	Serological Testing in Infectious Diseases – Avoiding Pitfalls Elitza Theel, Ph.D.
Noon	Questions and Interactive Discussions Drs. Gea-Benacloche, Patron, and Theel
12:30 p.m.	Lunch and Exhibits
1:15 p.m.	Hepatitis B and E Hugo E. Vargas, M.D.
1:45 p.m.	HIV Update 2019 Stacey Rizza, M.D.
2:15 p.m.	Syphilis, The Reawakening of the Great Masquerader Carlos Hartmann, M.D.
2:45 p.m.	Questions and Interactive Discussions Drs. Vargas, Rizza, and Hartmann
3:15 p.m.	Final Wrap-Up and Adjourn